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ICDP Foundation board:

Nicoletta Armstrong, chair, Tatiana Compton, Guillermo Navas, Ane-Marthe Solheim Skar, Columbus Einar Salvesen,
Karl-Peter Hubbertz and Santana Momade

ICDP contacts worldwide

NAME

EMAIL

COUNTRY

Nicoletta Armstrong

nicolettaarmstrong@gmail.com

ENGLAND ICDP (international) Foundation

Dahliani Drejza
Office manager

icdpoffice@gmail.com
dahliani7@gmail.com

NORWAY ICDP (international) Foundation



mailto:nicolettaarmstrong@gmail.com
mailto:dahliani7@gmail.com

Heidi Westborg Steel

heidi@steel.no

NORWAY ICDP Norway

Annette Groot annette@relationspsykologi.dk DENMARK
Mathilde Nyvang Hostrup MNH@ucnact2learn.dk
Jens Linder annelinder@danskcenterfor-icdp.dk
Anne Linder jenslinder@danskcenterfor-icdp.dk
Veronica Kindbom veronica@icdp.se SWEDEN
Pamela Antila info@icdp.fi FINLAND
Oksana Isaeva mom nn@ma}il.ru RUSSIA
Elena Kozhevnikova ekozhev@gmail.com
. . samalarissa@gmail.com
Larissa Samarina
Olesia Derkach (in Narva)
Anna Trukhan icdp.org.ua@gmail.com UKRAINE
Sergey Krasin skrmail@mail.ru
Rita Crecelius info@ritacrecelius.de GERMANY
Daniela Dinis danieladinis7@gmail.com PORTUGAL

Teresa Mendes
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teresavillarpm@gmail.com

Henriette Sillem henriettesillem@online.nl HOLLAND
Marina Calac marinacalac@gmail.com MOLDOVA
Nino Margvelashvili ninomargvela@gmail.com GEORGIA
Fr. Lucian, Fundatia Pacea fundatiapacea@ofmconv.ro ROMANIA
Silvia Breabin sbreabin@gmail.com
Michelle MacDonald mmichellemac@gmail.com LEBANON
Santana Momade smomade@hotmail.com MOZAMBIQUE
Verynice Frederick kiwakkuki@gmail.com TANZANIA
Gunnar Eide verynicefredrick@yahoo.com
gunnar.eide@rvtssor.no
Joyce Larnyoh joycedo2001@yahoo.com GHANA

Katharine Frost

kf.ububele@gmail.com

SOUTH AFRICA
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Nicki Dawson

nicki@ububele.org

Atnaf Berhanu Kebreab abkebreab@yahoo.com ETHIOPIA
atnafberhan@gmail.com

Mukesh Lath mukesh.lath@savethechildren.fi SOMALIA
Masebueng Majara masebueng@bluecrosstbc.org.ls LESOTHO

Aubin Sanou Aubin.Sanou@savethechildren.org BURKINA FASO
Paul Mmanjamwada Paul.Mmanjamwada@nca.no MALAWI
Anisah Andrade anisahan7@vyahoo.es COLOMBIA

Polyanna Magalhdes mspolyanna@yahoo.com.br BRAZIL

Elisabeth Benita Gavilan vidaplenapy@gmail.com PARAGUAY

Marta Navarro martanavarrom@gmail.com EL SALVADOR

Carmen Liliana Reyes

clreyes@unicef.org
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Ana Sofia Mazzini icdp-peru@hotmail.com PERU
sofia.mazzini@gmail.com
Camila Romero info@entrelazos.org.ar ARGENTINA
Jose Luis Flores Lluisfloresjimenez@hotmail.com MEXICO
Julio Martinez juliogungu@yahoo.com GUATEMALA
Aura Mendoza auramendozab@live.com NICARAGUA
llaina Ramirez ilaina.ramirez13@gmail.com ECUADOR
Rocio Luizaga cabelita.chio@gmail.com BOLIVIA
Olivia Sullca ostasur@gmail.com
Kimberly Svevo ksvevocianci@gmail.com USA

Freeman Wyllie

freeman.wyllie@gmail.com

AUSTRALIA
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Setsuko Kobayashi setuskoba@gmail.com JAPAN
Disa Sjoblom disa.sjoblom@savethechildren.fi INDIA
Mukesh Lath mukesh.lath@savethechildren.fi
Neema Pant n.pant@savethechildren.in

Save the Children: NEPAL

Gopal Singh Nepali gopal.nepali@savethechildren.org

Bishwa Pun bishwapun@gmail.com

(ECEC):

Anupama Mukhia anupama(@ecec.edu.np

Sunila Maharjan sunila@ecec.edu.np

Doji Pradhan doji@ecec.org.np

Jean QinYuanQiu gin.jean@shincon.net CHINA

Rebaz Abdullah Najm kochary81@yahoo.com IRAQ
Abdul Fattah mhp.hrt.fattah@iam-afghanistan.org AFGHANISTAN

ZAMBIA

Grace.M Mwendapole

Adam Nyundo

m.mwendapole@gmail.com

Adam.nyundo@savethechildren.org
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Zenona Gread

Zeny.Gread@savethechildren.org

PHILIPPINES

Anne Roos anneroos69@gmail.com ESTONIA
Grete Hyldmo gh@asylselskapet.no

Anne Birgitte Vestheim annebi67@icloud.com CHILE
Gofileone Malcolm ggmalcolm@arkandmark.org BOTSWANA
Patrick O'Loughlin patrick.john.jose.oloughlin@helse-bergen.no

chiku Ali Mkalu ahmed.chiku.mkalu@helse-bergen.no

Magdalena Brannstrom saramagdalena74@gmail.com UZBEKISTAN
Chayatun Valencia chayatunvalencia@hotmail.com

Laleh Javaheri laleh1919@gmail.com CANADA
Anita Zangeneh anita.zangeneh@gmail.com

Antonio Mendoza aama2l112@gmail.com PANAMA

Yirlin Plaza

yirlin0604@gmail.com
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Boby Sajeda

Gerd Eli Haaland

sajedaboby@gmail.com

gerdeli@gmail.com

BANGLADESH

Valentina Tan

val33tina@gmail.com

SOUTH KOREA

Gunnar Svanholm gunnar.svanholm.skogesal@normisjon.no SENEGAL
Skogesal

Helene Kolnes hkolnes@nlm.no IVORY COAST
Sissel Anestad sissel75a@hotmail.com TUNISIA

Eli Bolkesjg Williams eli.bolkesjo.williams@normisjon.no AZERBAIJAN

Neal Williams

Neal.Williams@normisjon.no



mailto:sajedaboby@gmail.com
mailto:gerdeli@gmail.com
mailto:val33tina@gmail.com
mailto:eli.bolkesjo.williams@normisjon.no

